* Eddch sectinn below to be filled out by Application # @ B
whomever pérforming work. Must be owner Marnett County Centrat Permitting
or {icensed contractor. Address company PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546
fame g' phone must match information on Terephone Number 910-883-7525 www.harnett.org
lication for Building and Trade Permit
Owner's Name: (:G‘ﬁ@ Q& 5011 % Date: __ /? 0/0 )
Address: = <M£ 20 ReA L\ [iedsn  prone: _F10- 3@/4’5:9@

Directions to job site from L|II|nc£|ton Tele Yol N 90‘1?[ S ey, ks o
ledtipn Chalobefe Ao Tike  Jd in B, /Y Joff in sbde lot1Y
Subdivision; M&/ﬂ/ Lot: /z‘/

Construction Type: (Flease Check) Building Use: (Please Checi()
2 New __Moved House Residential __ Commercial
_ Renovation __ Addition __ Other __ Modular __ Muiti-Family
Total Project Cost: 2 ZOJ m Description of Proposed Work: Y€y )
General Contractor Information
Heated SF __ Crawl Space () Slab () Building Construction Cost $
Unheated SF Acres Disturbed Stories
C@Slo QM‘ uJ/ﬁj‘ﬂ‘—S ?/O" 65?/"‘{&;06

Buildin Contractor's Company Name Telephone

e Tysinger Ry Lllinafe #SA

J Q License #

intractor/Offi cer(s) of Corporation — Must sign back of form & workers comp
Electricai Permit Information

Description of Work YN Electrical Cost $ 4500

TS Pole: Yes No () Underground () Overhead () ¥

Permanen ice: Underground (~ Overhead ()  Service Size: WivEe Amps

0 "f er/Cd

Signature of

ch 2 B i cost FP 3-S50 ¢
Electncal Contractor's Compariy Name Telephone
201 & pam Frert- Flfre/a 42,0 Y
ress License #

—Tomm, A
Signature of Ofrcer s) of Corporation

Mechanical Permit Information

Description of Work e ,
Number of Units l Type System ___ 24—  Mechanical Cost$___ ¢ 70 O
;72Pm4‘v - e /
Y44 < ‘ Ao Lro S$Co/
Mechanical Contractor's Company Name Telephone

T4 Tur/nc}m Lo Owun oY/

Addre% ‘)ﬁ(‘ "License #
A

Segnéture of er(s) of Corporatlon

Plumbing Permit Information

Dascription of Work P s
Number of Baths _@ A T Plumbing Cost $ 00D

| ?/V?NL uC/uC{( rl; quh%qg A2,
Plumbing ontractors ompany ?‘Cé[% %O/ elephone 9365‘\5‘

Address % . License #
—aspn, ﬁx ’
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Insulation Permit information R identigl (} Other () Not Require@(‘
7 aslesn ’;EASVR?; Lesbican A |

Insulation Contractor's Company Name & Address T~ Telephone
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Application #

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation
N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigned applicant for Building Permit # being the:

General Contractor
Owner

Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

BPo hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm{s) or corporation(s) performing
the work set forth in the permit:

}( Has/have three {3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.
Has/have one {1} or more subcontractors{s} and has/have obtained workers'

compensation insurance to cover them.

Has/have one {1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of
workers’ compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.
While working on the project for wHich this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting

Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker’s compensation
insurance prior fo issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person,

firm or corporation carrying out the work.
Firm Name: ﬁﬁﬂé)@ )F&i/ &({I/ﬂv/fj

Signﬂ'itle:;%% _ W( &=
Date: VQ// 20 L/Zj 7
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Plan Box Number

Required Inspections for SFA/S

Sequence

10
10-30
20

20
30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

999

—
—
—\-/
—

—

L

Job Name (A'\PE 72:‘)8 Bleg
H~15-07

Date:

FD
L& 5805973

%, ;; %\% 523

Appl. #
Valuation
8q. Feet

R* Bldg. Footing

R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
R* Building Foundation
Address Confirmation
Open Floor

R* Bldg. Slab Insp.

R* Elec. Under Slab
R*Plumb. Under Slab

Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In> 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Three Trade Rough In> 2500
Two Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In> 2500
One Trade Rough In

One Trade Rough [n > 2500
R* [nsulation

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500
Two Trade Final

Two Trade Final > 2500
One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500
Envir. Operations Permit



