* Eâch section below to be filled out by whomever performing work. Must be owner or licensed contractor. Address, company name & phone must match information on license.

Application #_

Harnett County Central Permitting
PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546
Telephone Number 910-893-7525 www.harnett.org

	Application for Building and Trade	•
D	es Bulldes	

Owner's Name: GRE Flor Bulldes Date: 2/20/07
Address: 1116 Tysinger Rd 21/10/201 Phone: 910-891-9600
Directions to job site from Lillington: Take 401 N about 5 miles, Take a
leftion Chalybeate Rd Take, Lt in Both them, 1st Left in Subdu 2014
Subdivision: Desder Field Lot: 14
Construction Type: (Please Check) Building Use: (Please Check) A New Moved House A Residential Commercial
New Moved House Residential Commercial Commercial Multi-Family
Total Project Cost: 140,000 Description of Proposed Work: 170,000 Desc
General Contractor Information Heated SFCrawl Space () Slab () Building Construction Cost \$
Unheated SF Stories
Building Contractor's Company Name 9/0 - 89/- 9600 Telephone
Building Contractor's Company Name Telephone 116 Tysinger Rd Lillington #152
Address License #
Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation – Must sign back of form & workers comp
Electrical Permit Information
Description of Work Flectrical Cost \$ 4,500
TS Pole: Yes (a) No () Underground () Overhead ()
Permanent Service: Underground (*) Overhead (*) Service Size: 700 Amps
Electrical Contractor's Company Name Telephone
1309 N Main Start Lillarin 49104
Address License #
Tomm. Datide
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Mechanical Permit Information
Number of Units Type System Self A—_ Mechanical Cost \$ 690 O
Trim Performance of Alt
Mechanical Contractor's Company Name Telephone
724 Tyrlanded Dunn 17164
Address / / License #
Kent bohusen
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Plumbing Permit Information
Number of Baths Plumbing Cost \$ 7000
Strait Flush 993 2642
Plumbing Contractor's Company Name A Telephone
978 Mitchel Rd 23655
Address License #
Signature of Officer(s) of Corneration
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation Insulation Permit Information Residential () Other () Not Required
gastern Justelation Diechon NC
Insulation Contractor's Company Name & Address Telephone

Application	#	
		 _

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersign	ned applicant for Building Permit # being the:
	General Contractor Owner
	Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner
	nfirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s) performinant in the permit:
\rightarrow	Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers' compensation insurance to cover them.
	Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers' compensation insurance to cover them.
	Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.
	Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.
Department is insurance prior	on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permittingsuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's compensation to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any perso
firm or corpora	ation carrying out the work.
Firm Name:	ape that children
Sign/Title:	Wagen I Ladu Cane
Date:	2/20/17

Plan Box Number	0
-----------------	---

Job Name CAPE FEAR BLAG

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Appl. # 0650015973Valuation # 166,523Sq. Feet 2563

Sequence

10 10-30 20 20 30-999 30-999 30-999	R* Bldg. Footing R* Elec. Temp Service Pole R* Building Foundation Address Confirmation Open Floor R* Bldg. Slab Insp. R* Elec. Under Slab
30-999	R*Plumb. Under Slab
40	Four Trade Rough In
40	Four Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Three Trade Rough In
40	Three Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Two Trade Rough In
40	Two Trade Rough In> 2500
40	One Trade Rough In
40	One Trade Rough In > 2500
50	R* Insulation
60	Four Trade Final
60	Four Trade Final > 2500
60	Three Trade Final
60	Three Trade Final > 2500
60	Two Trade Final
60	Two Trade Final > 2500
60	One Trade Final
60	One Trade Final > 2500
999	Envir. Operations Permit